

ITEM	Description	Quantity	Unit	A&B Asphalt Corp.		R.B. Jergens Contractors, Inc.	
				Price	Cost	Price	Cost
202	Wearing Course Removed	280	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 11,060.00
206	Cement	1,064	Tons	\$ 148.75	\$ 158,270.00	\$ 166.50	\$ 177,156.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	318	CY	\$ 70.52	\$ 22,425.36	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,850.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface 1" of Type 1 PG 64-22	916	CY	\$ 165.00	\$ 151,140.00	\$ 194.50	\$ 178,162.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate 1.5" of Type 2 PG 64-22	1,380	CY	\$ 145.00	\$ 200,100.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 235,980.00
642	Centerline	2.50	Mile	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,477.00	\$ 8,692.50
642	Edge Line	5.00	Mile	\$ 799.00	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 2,897.00	\$ 14,485.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 7,607.98	\$ 7,607.98	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
N/A	Chemically Stabilized Subgrade	35,677	SY	\$ 3.83	\$ 136,642.91	\$ 6.75	\$ 240,819.75
N/A	Reinforcing Fibers for Asphalt	4,592	LBS	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,880.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 82,656.00
<b>Project Total</b>				<b>\$ 760,461.25</b>	<b>\$ 997,861.25</b>	<b>Project Total</b>	<b>\$ 997,861.25</b>

Note: All bids are rejected due to being more than 10% greater than the Engineer's estimate of \$687,750.00